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Size

Cushioning angle

Setting range of swivel angle for each end

position

Swivel angle

Cushioning

Mounting position

Design

Position detection

Symbol

Operating pressure

Operating pressure

Mode of operation

Operating medium

20

72 deg

+10/-190 deg

180 deg

Internal hydraulic cushioning normal

optional

Rack and pinion

Via proximity switch

00991265

0.2 MPa ... 1 MPa

2 bar...10 bar

Double-acting

Compressed air to IS0 8573-1:2010 [7:4:4]
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