



Semi-rotary drive DRRD-20-180-FH-Y9A ,1427379

URL:https://www.sxplc.com/semi-rotary-drive-drrd-20-180-fhy9a-1427379

Product data sheet

1/2

Size	20
Cushioning angle	72 deg
Setting range of swivel angle for each end position	+10/-190 deg
Swivel angle	180 deg
Cushioning	Internal hydraulic cushioning normal
Mounting position	optional
Design	Rack and pinion
Position detection	Via proximity switch
Symbol	00991265
Operating pressure	0.2 MPa 1 MPa
Operating pressure	2 bar 10 bar
Mode of operation	Double-acting
Operating medium	Compressed air to ISO 8573-1:2010 [7:4:4]

